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Results
 
#401  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 1:51.82 2019* Camas High School

M Kamenko, C Deringer, B Segall, P Lesser

Meet Record: 1:51.82 2019! Camas High School

M Kamenko, C Deringer, B Segall, P Lesser

State Qual: 1:53.50#

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

U1 1:56.16   32.0

Alexia Bravo 11 Jean Lin 12

Joli Fong 11 Nicole Adams 12

29.33 32.67 26.5127.65

CAM2 1:56.73   26.0

Genova Michaelson 9 Campbell Deringer 12

An Bui 12 Zoe Chapin 11

31.05 29.34 26.1630.18

HAN3 2:04.00   24.0

Bridget Rutherford 11 Elizabeth Liu 9

Anikka Peterson 10 Katelyn Wolfert 10

32.13 34.58 27.6229.67

RHS-G4 2:05.86   22.0

Anna Brehm 12 Greta Varga 12

Emma Greco 9 Kaitlyn Prigge 10

33.16 35.94 27.6229.14

CHS5 2:09.85   20.0

Carla Carbonell Guim 12 Sidney Leavens 12

Kenzie Gress 11 Ashlin Blair 10

29.33 36.70 30.0633.76

KAHS6 2:10.13   18.0

Annalease Gourley 9 Sophie Mundy 11

Emma Meek 9 Olivia Meek 11

31.51 38.04 28.1832.40

B - Final

PHS7 2:20.60   14.0

Emma Sital 12 Madison Edwards 10

Keira Burney 10 Havana Royal 9

34.52 34.25 32.4039.43

SKY8 2:32.45   10.0

Daphne Rogers 9 Francesca Dimmick 10

Rebecca Greenwood 10 Eleanor Roby 9

33.9136.50

BG9 2:56.51   8.0

Mae Borges 9 Makayla Lynch 11

Emma Johnson 10 Chloe Porter 12

44.96 50.86 22.6558.04

 
#401  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 1:51.82 2019* Camas High School

M Kamenko, C Deringer, B Segall, P Lesser

Meet Record: 1:51.82 2019! Camas High School

M Kamenko, C Deringer, B Segall, P Lesser

State Qual: 1:53.50#

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

U1 1:57.12 q

Alexia Bravo 11 Jean Lin 12

Joli Fong 11 Nicole Adams 12

28.83 33.36 26.9827.95

CAM2 1:59.88 q

Karli Kiesenhofer 11 Campbell Deringer 12

An Bui 12 Zoe Chapin 11

32.03 30.51 26.7430.60

RHS-G3 2:04.80 q

Anna Brehm 12 Greta Varga 12

Emma Greco 9 Kaitlyn Prigge 10

31.44 35.83 28.2529.28

HAN4 2:05.14 q

Anikka Peterson 10 Camilla Douglas 11

Katelyn Wolfert 10 Elizabeth Liu 9

30.71 36.68 27.6730.08

CHS5 2:09.95 q

Carla Carbonell Guim 12 Sidney Leavens 12

Kenzie Gress 11 Ashlin Blair 10

29.66 36.61 30.4233.26

KAHS6 2:11.57 q

Annalease Gourley 9 Sophie Mundy 11

Emma Meek 9 Olivia Meek 11

32.29 37.90 27.9133.47

PHS7 2:21.28 q

Emma Sital 12 Madison Edwards 10

Keira Burney 10 Havana Royal 9

42.65 25.95 32.9339.75

SKY8 2:33.82 q

Daphne Rogers 9 Francesca Dimmick 10

Rebecca Greenwood 10 Eleanor Roby 9

37.53 43.02 34.0839.19

BG9 2:52.30 q

Mae Borges 9 Makayla Lynch 11

Emma Johnson 10 Chloe Porter 12

41.44 49.54 33.0148.31

 
#402  Women 200 Yard Free

Pool Record: 1:54.01 2017* Claire Schaef

Meet Record: 1:54.01 2017! Claire Schaef

State Qual: 1:59.70#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CAM 10Lila McGeachy1 1:59.14#   16.0

27.56 30.05 30.7030.83

SKY  9Bailey Trahan2 2:03.50   13.0

28.11 30.64 32.4732.28

HAN 10Anikka Peterson3 2:06.00   12.0

28.90 31.50 32.2533.35

U 11Camille McClafferty4 2:06.79   11.0

29.13 32.10 32.5533.01

RHS-G 11Darrah Lerch5 2:09.34   10.0

28.78 32.26 34.1434.16

CAM 12Sydney King6 2:14.85   9.0

30.58 33.95 35.4134.91

B - Final

CAM  9Emily Parker7 2:12.40   7.0

29.72 33.41 34.1135.16

RHS-G 10Rylee Morris8 2:17.56   5.0

30.35 34.57 35.3637.28

CAM 12Grace Duffey9 2:17.91   4.0

31.62 34.43 35.6536.21

U 11Marley Johnsen10 2:18.84   3.0

31.00 34.45 36.9036.49

HAN 12Olivia Dobson11 2:19.60   2.0

30.58 34.10 38.0136.91

HAN 12Sydney Karspeck12 2:21.11   1.0

31.35 36.18 35.8937.69

 
#402  Women 200 Yard Free

Pool Record: 1:54.01 2017* Claire Schaef

Meet Record: 1:54.01 2017! Claire Schaef

State Qual: 1:59.70#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CAM 10Lila McGeachy1 2:01.53 q

28.29 30.96 30.9631.32

SKY  9Bailey Trahan2 2:02.76 q

27.98 30.42 32.4631.90

HAN 10Anikka Peterson3 2:08.42 q

29.33 31.49 34.2633.34

U 11Camille McClafferty4 2:09.43 q

29.18 32.71 33.5633.98

RHS-G 11Darrah Lerch5 2:10.05 q

29.59 32.75 33.8133.90

CAM 12Sydney King6 2:13.63 q

30.43 33.14 35.1634.90

CAM  9Emily Parker7 2:15.64 q

30.25 34.35 35.2635.78

CAM 12Grace Duffey8 2:16.06 q

30.77 33.46 36.2435.59

RHS-G 10Rylee Morris9 2:17.52 q

30.93 34.86 36.0235.71

U 11Marley Johnsen10 2:17.61 q

30.82 34.21 36.6835.90

HAN 12Olivia Dobson11 2:18.94 q

30.66 34.23 37.4636.59

HAN 12Sydney Karspeck12 2:19.59 q

31.37 35.81 35.5536.86

U 12Kylie Mitcheltree13 2:20.75

1:05.78 37.49

PHS 12Emma Sital14 2:20.96

30.70 35.54 36.9937.73
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Preliminaries ...   (#402  Women 200 Yard Free)

CAM 11Jenna Harris15 2:29.42

33.70 37.69 39.0039.03

HAN 10EJ Wallace16 2:36.96

34.17 39.16 40.6842.95

HAN  9Sarah Merkley17 2:39.61

36.64 41.58 38.7742.62

 
#403  Women 200 Yard IM

Pool Record: 2:07.27 2010* Jessica Bottelberghe

Meet Record: 2:11.68 2022! Campbell Deringer

State Qual: 2:13.50#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CAM 12Campbell Deringer1 2:11.68!   16.0

28.62 35.44 31.0336.59

U 12Jean Lin2 2:20.86   13.0

30.47 36.22 33.9340.24

CHS 12Carla Carbonell Guim3 2:22.27   12.0

31.03 35.79 33.3042.15

RHS-G 11Malia Ciolli4 2:22.41   11.0

30.29 35.24 34.0842.80

CAM  9Genova Michaelson5 2:31.55   10.0

33.19 37.86 33.8046.70

SKY 12Taylor Trahan6 2:31.68   9.0

31.66 37.68 35.4546.89

B - Final

U 12Christine Chang7 2:30.32   7.0

31.19 37.90 35.6545.58

RHS-G  9Madalynn Norris8 2:30.56   5.0

32.79 39.87 33.3044.60

CAM 10Amy Lewis9 2:34.13   4.0

31.97 39.01 33.6849.47

RHS-G 12Greta Varga10 2:34.78   3.0

35.36 40.67 36.1742.58

CAM 11Karli Kiesenhofer11 2:35.93   2.0

34.62 38.42 35.2947.60

RHS-G  9Kristyna Matyas12 2:43.90   1.0

38.05 40.17 37.3648.32

 
#403  Women 200 Yard IM

Pool Record: 2:07.27 2010* Jessica Bottelberghe

Meet Record: 2:11.68 2022! Campbell Deringer

State Qual: 2:13.50#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CAM 12Campbell Deringer1 2:15.81 q

29.19 37.12 31.4938.01

RHS-G 11Malia Ciolli2 2:19.74 q

30.56 35.20 33.3540.63

U 12Jean Lin3 2:24.08 q

31.54 36.68 34.9840.88

CHS 12Carla Carbonell Guim4 2:24.85 q

30.97 36.50 35.6741.71

SKY 12Taylor Trahan5 2:31.15 q

32.38 37.61 35.1346.03

CAM  9Genova Michaelson6 2:32.69 q

32.63 37.98 34.0648.02

U 12Christine Chang7 2:33.40 q

31.78 38.94 35.9546.73

RHS-G  9Madalynn Norris8 2:34.22 q

33.50 40.55 34.2345.94

CAM 10Amy Lewis9 2:36.69 q

32.90 38.20 34.4651.13

CAM 11Karli Kiesenhofer10 2:36.91 q

35.82 40.93 34.4845.68

RHS-G 12Greta Varga11 2:36.98 q

35.34 39.86 37.6944.09

RHS-G  9Kristyna Matyas12 2:44.43 q

36.75 41.59 38.8147.28

HAN  9Kylee Cramer13 2:48.34

39.61 41.11 37.8449.78

U 12Minami Eigelberner14 2:51.66

37.68 42.32 41.0650.60

KAHS 12Katie Milmore15 2:58.10

36.43 47.87 43.2850.52

HAN  9Sarah Mathews16 3:00.84

43.01 47.93 38.7251.18

CAM 11Heather Wu--- X2:38.98

34.08 40.87 39.2544.78

CAM  9Kennedy Phelan--- X2:40.69

34.66 40.20 37.3048.53

CAM 10Yuna Lee--- X2:45.09

34.86 40.10 38.8451.29

U  9Ace Willis--- DFS

 
#404  Women 50 Yard Free

Pool Record: 24.16 2016* Paige Gardner

Meet Record: 24.16 2016! Paige Gardner

State Qual: 25.00#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RHS-G 12Giulia Squeri1 24.83#   16.0

SKY 10Paula Galvez2 26.38   13.0

U 12Nicole Adams3 27.01   12.0

CAM 11Sophia Wade4 27.07   11.0

CAM 11Zoe Chapin5 27.19   10.0

U 10Joanne Lin6 27.23   9.0

B - Final

CAM 12Jennifer Gonzales Corona7 27.42   7.0

BG 11Lily Cooper8 27.74   5.0

KAHS 11Olivia Meek9 27.85   4.0

BG 10Bella Stokes10 27.90   3.0

RHS-G 10Kaitlyn Prigge11 27.91   2.0

HAN 10Katelyn Wolfert12 27.97   1.0

 
#404  Women 50 Yard Free

Pool Record: 24.16 2016* Paige Gardner

Meet Record: 24.16 2016! Paige Gardner

State Qual: 25.00#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RHS-G 12Giulia Squeri1 24.49# q

SKY 10Paula Galvez2 26.00 q

CAM 11Sophia Wade3 26.56 q

U 12Nicole Adams4 26.84 q

CAM 11Zoe Chapin5 26.96 q

U 10Joanne Lin6 27.09 q

BG 10Bella Stokes7 27.25 q

HAN 10Katelyn Wolfert8 27.74 q

BG 11Lily Cooper9 27.79 q

RHS-G 10Kaitlyn Prigge10 27.89 q

CAM 12Jennifer Gonzales Corona11 27.91 q

KAHS 11Olivia Meek12 28.05 q

CAM 12An Bui13 28.27

KAHS  9Annalease Gourley14 28.46

KAHS  9Emma Meek15 28.60

CAM  9Kathryn Sitler16 28.96

U 12Kylie Mitcheltree17 28.98

HAN 12Emily Moore18 29.02

RHS-G 12Maddie Nemeth19 29.13

U 11Marley Johnsen20 29.36

RHS-G 11Dylan Morris21 29.54

CHS 11Kenzie Gress22 29.75

CAM 12Katrina Le23 29.78

CAM  9Charlie Smith24 29.96

HAN 10Ashlyn Burnett25 30.33

HAN 12Jericho Martin26 30.42

HAN 10Hana Cooper27 30.62

RHS-G 12Myah Genetti28 30.83

 
#405  Women 1 mtr Diving

Pool Record: 444.75 2017* Jacqueline Purwins

Meet Record: 444.75 2017! Jacqueline Purwins

State Qual: 315.00#

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

HAN 11Corinne Hatch1 326.70#   16.0

CHS 12Sidney Leavens2 310.50   13.0

RHS-G 11Isabelle Zumini3 301.85   12.0

HAN 12Emily Moore4 256.95   11.0

HAN 10Manhattan Averett5 251.00   10.0

CHS 11Kenzie Gress6 250.90   9.0

CHS 10Ashlin Blair7 199.75   7.0

RHS-G 10Zoe Marley8 195.00   5.0

KAHS  9Adalie Kunde--- DQ
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#405  Women 1 mtr Diving

Pool Record: 444.75 2017* Jacqueline Purwins

Meet Record: 444.75 2017! Jacqueline Purwins

State Qual: 315.00#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

HAN 11Corinne Hatch1 240.85 q

CHS 12Sidney Leavens2 231.90 q

RHS-G 11Isabelle Zumini3 212.45 q

HAN 12Emily Moore4 189.00 q

HAN 10Manhattan Averett5 185.20 q

CHS 11Kenzie Gress6 185.15 q

CHS 10Ashlin Blair7 156.00 q

RHS-G 10Zoe Marley8 143.80 q

KAHS  9Adalie Kunde9 79.10 q

 
#406  Women 100 Yard Fly

Pool Record: 55.60 2021* May Peterson

Meet Record: 53.57 2000! Liya Liu

State Qual: 59.60#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

U 11Joli Fong1 1:00.75   16.0

27.61 33.14

BG 12Nina Uchtmann2 1:03.85   13.0

29.45 34.40

RHS-G 11Malia Ciolli3 1:05.66   12.0

30.86 34.80

SKY 12Jordan Moore4 1:06.42   11.0

30.20 36.22

CAM 12An Bui5 1:09.30   10.0

31.45 37.85

CAM 12Grace Duffey6 1:10.77   9.0

33.20 37.57

B - Final

RHS-G 10Isabelle Vetter7 1:10.99   7.0

32.29 38.70

U 12Ella Webb8 1:11.15   5.0

32.73 38.42

RHS-G 12Maddie Nemeth9 1:11.95   4.0

32.36 39.59

KAHS 11Anna St. Hilaire10 1:12.05   3.0

33.63 38.42

HAN 10Katelyn Wolfert11 1:12.20   2.0

32.95 39.25

HAN 11Bridget Rutherford12 1:12.99   1.0

33.29 39.70

 
#406  Women 100 Yard Fly

Pool Record: 55.60 2021* May Peterson

Meet Record: 53.57 2000! Liya Liu

State Qual: 59.60#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

U 11Joli Fong1 1:02.63 q

28.30 34.33

BG 12Nina Uchtmann2 1:04.32 q

29.79 34.53

RHS-G 11Malia Ciolli3 1:04.95 q

29.99 34.96

SKY 12Jordan Moore4 1:06.85 q

31.56 35.29

CAM 12Grace Duffey5 1:08.65 q

32.47 36.18

CAM 12An Bui6 1:09.98 q

32.58 37.40

U 12Ella Webb7 1:10.46 q

32.91 37.55

HAN 11Bridget Rutherford8 1:10.94 q

32.46 38.48

KAHS 11Anna St. Hilaire9 1:11.42 q

32.90 38.52

RHS-G 10Isabelle Vetter10 1:12.49 q

32.49 40.00

RHS-G 12Maddie Nemeth11 1:12.56 q

32.63 39.93

CAM 12Jaimie Choi12 1:13.19 q

33.52 39.67

HAN 10Katelyn Wolfert13 1:13.50

32.49 41.01

HAN 11Camilla Douglas14 1:14.27

34.44 39.83

HAN 10Audrey Xu15 1:14.89

33.47 41.42

RHS-G 11Tori Coffman16 1:17.04

34.23 42.81

KAHS  9Emma Meek17 1:17.50

34.43 43.07

CAM 10Issie Dean18 1:19.37

37.81 41.56

U 12Minami Eigelberner19 1:21.72

38.18 43.54

RHS-G 11Karrin Wierzchowski20 1:21.93

36.51 45.42

HAN 10Maya Moore21 1:24.64

39.85 44.79

HAN 12Jericho Martin22 1:26.06

40.12 45.94

U  9Andrea Chang23 1:26.56

37.99 48.57

CAM  9Shelby Baldwin24 1:29.19

38.42 50.77

HAN 10Ashlyn Burnett25 1:30.79

37.38 53.41

HAN  9Sarah Merkley26 1:34.85

43.95 50.90

SKY 10Rebecca Greenwood--- DQ

39.83 52.14

 
#407  Women 100 Yard Free

Pool Record: 52.85 2011* Monica Bottelberghe

Meet Record: 54.56 2022! Giulia Squeri

State Qual: 54.50#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RHS-G 12Giulia Squeri1 54.65   16.0

25.63 29.02

SKY 10Paula Galvez2 56.06   13.0

26.68 29.38

CAM 11Sophia Wade3 57.87   12.0

27.66 30.21

U 12Nicole Adams4 58.03   11.0

27.90 30.13

U 10Joanne Lin5 59.15   10.0

28.11 31.04

RHS-G 11Darrah Lerch6 59.22   9.0

28.29 30.93

B - Final

CAM 11Zoe Chapin7 59.50   7.0

28.17 31.33

U  9Kayla Spiegelberg8 1:00.18   5.0

28.57 31.61

PHS 10Madison Edwards9 1:00.44   4.0

28.07 32.37

CAM 12Jennifer Gonzales Corona10 1:00.73   3.0

29.33 31.40

HAN  9Elizabeth Liu11 1:00.88   2.0

28.98 31.90

SKY 12Taylor Trahan12 1:02.80   1.0

30.67 32.13

 
#407  Women 100 Yard Free

Pool Record: 52.85 2011* Monica Bottelberghe

Meet Record: 54.56 2022! Giulia Squeri

State Qual: 54.50#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RHS-G 12Giulia Squeri1 54.56! q

25.69 28.87

SKY 10Paula Galvez2 56.04 q

26.63 29.41

U 12Nicole Adams3 58.06 q

27.67 30.39

CAM 11Sophia Wade4 58.22 q

27.76 30.46

U 10Joanne Lin5 59.58 q

28.19 31.39

RHS-G 11Darrah Lerch6 59.93 q

28.60 31.33

CAM 11Zoe Chapin7 59.94 q

28.55 31.39

PHS 10Madison Edwards8 59.99 q

27.96 32.03
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Preliminaries ...   (#407  Women 100 Yard Free)

U  9Kayla Spiegelberg9 1:00.63 q

28.71 31.92

CAM 12Jennifer Gonzales Corona10 1:00.71 q

28.75 31.96

HAN  9Elizabeth Liu11 1:00.74 q

28.62 32.12

SKY 12Taylor Trahan12 1:00.88 q

29.94 30.94

RHS-G 12Anna Brehm13 1:02.52

29.41 33.11

HAN 12Olivia Dobson14 1:03.02

29.76 33.26

KAHS 11Olivia Meek15 1:04.68

29.59 35.09

CAM  9Charlie Smith16 1:05.14

30.56 34.58

CAM  9Kathryn Sitler17 1:05.15

31.69 33.46

RHS-G 12Myah Genetti18 1:06.83

32.06 34.77

CAM 11Zoe Dougher19 1:06.96

31.15 35.81

RHS-G 11Dylan Morris20 1:07.20

31.63 35.57

CAM 12Jazira Madrigal21 1:09.75

33.43 36.32

CHS 10Addison Kelley22 1:10.21

33.81 36.40

CHS 12Gracie Bolson23 1:10.25

32.94 37.31

 
#408  Women 500 Yard Free

Pool Record: 5:00.81 2019* Regan Geldmacher

Meet Record: 5:00.81 2019! Regan Geldmacher

State Qual: 5:22.00#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CAM 10Lila McGeachy1 5:17.23#   16.0

28.75 31.47 32.1232.14

32.08 32.59 32.22 32.68

32.09 31.09

HAN 10Anikka Peterson2 5:37.61   13.0

29.54 32.60 34.3433.87

33.32 35.01 35.44 35.19

35.52 32.78

SKY 12Jordan Moore3 5:48.71   12.0

30.59 33.34 35.0134.89

35.35 35.65 35.71 36.45

36.23 35.49

U 11Alexia Bravo4 5:49.37   11.0

30.69 33.91 36.3735.47

36.29 35.63 36.37 36.17

35.79 32.68

KAHS  9Alaina Cathey5 5:51.79   10.0

30.96 34.38 35.9635.43

35.99 36.00 36.26 36.11

36.03 34.67

RHS-G  9Emma Greco6 6:06.48   9.0

30.19 33.74 36.7035.16

39.29 38.84 38.07 38.96

37.88 37.65

B - Final

CAM  9Emily Parker7 6:00.17   7.0

30.91 35.36 37.6236.98

38.26 36.62 36.52 36.60

36.61 34.69

CAM 12Sydney King8 6:01.35   5.0

32.28 35.25 37.2036.55

37.80 37.98 37.78 36.75

35.99 33.77

PHS 12Emma Sital9 6:01.70   4.0

31.39 36.34 36.8637.56

38.07 37.67 36.98 36.52

35.91 34.40

U 12Ella Webb10 6:04.81   3.0

32.29 36.33 37.4537.37

37.61 37.70 37.69 36.89

36.59 34.89

BG 11Lily Cooper11 6:09.59   2.0

32.35 34.51 35.7435.00

37.46 38.19 38.63 39.57

39.45 38.69

KAHS 11Anna St. Hilaire12 6:17.79   1.0

34.05 38.01 38.6638.66

38.51 38.48 38.55 38.05

38.27 36.55

 
#408  Women 500 Yard Free

Pool Record: 5:00.81 2019* Regan Geldmacher

Meet Record: 5:00.81 2019! Regan Geldmacher

State Qual: 5:22.00#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CAM 10Lila McGeachy1 5:28.74 q

29.76 33.04 33.8333.74

33.58 33.26 33.07 33.04

33.49 31.93

HAN 10Anikka Peterson2 5:38.86 q

29.41 32.59 34.9333.93

34.74 34.27 35.63 35.80

35.20 32.36

RHS-G  9Emma Greco3 5:51.89 q

29.99 33.53 36.3835.36

36.17 36.41 36.80 36.70

35.88 34.67

U 11Alexia Bravo4 5:52.01 q

31.21 34.05 35.9835.35

36.20 36.18 36.26 36.69

36.33 33.76

SKY 12Jordan Moore5 5:53.32 q

30.16 33.32 35.9335.03

36.26 36.55 36.85 36.94

36.84 35.44

KAHS  9Alaina Cathey6 5:55.15 q

30.41 34.29 36.9536.12

36.97 36.51 36.73 36.17

36.26 34.74

CAM 12Sydney King7 6:00.60 q

31.93 35.02 36.6236.18

36.68 37.23 36.87 37.07

37.06 35.94

CAM  9Emily Parker8 6:05.88 q

30.71 34.09 37.5835.98

37.93 37.65 38.86 37.73

38.79 36.56

PHS 12Emma Sital9 6:06.52 q

31.31 36.30 38.0737.71

38.40 38.33 37.00 37.63

36.77 35.00

BG 11Lily Cooper10 6:08.77 q

33.49 35.83 36.5535.90

37.51 37.73 38.23 37.86

38.88 36.79

U 12Ella Webb11 6:11.82 q

34.02 37.14 38.1437.44

38.78 38.51 38.30 37.73

36.43 35.33

KAHS 11Anna St. Hilaire12 6:15.50 q

34.17 37.87 38.4038.55

38.14 38.27 38.16 38.23

37.78 35.93

RHS-G 10Rylee Morris13 6:23.99

32.79 36.08 1:19.4137.99

1:19.40 39.95 1:18.37

CAM  9Kennedy Phelan14 6:32.85

34.02 37.51 40.3439.61

40.51 40.67 40.89 40.83

40.37 38.10

CAM  9Sophie Jacobs15 6:34.07

35.44 38.53 41.9440.47

40.35 40.39 40.39 40.67

38.70 37.19

U  9Ace Willis16 6:39.01

33.39 37.70 38.9639.83

41.64 41.97 41.88 42.20

41.64 39.80

CAM 11Jenna Harris17 6:42.83

35.58 39.89 41.6041.02

41.13 41.29 41.56 40.89

40.41 39.46

RHS-G 11Karrin Wierzchowski18 6:56.27

35.16 40.77 43.4842.97

43.02 42.23 42.89 43.47

41.36 40.92



Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:11 PM  11/6/2022  Page 5

2022 Girls 4A District IV  VIII Championships

Kelso High School

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#408  Women 500 Yard Free)

HAN 10Jodee Stevens19 7:03.27

35.42 40.34 43.2643.14

43.98 43.69 44.39 44.48

44.51 40.06

HAN 10EJ Wallace20 7:11.64

37.45 42.64 45.0644.32

45.56 43.95 45.20 44.81

44.77 37.88

HAN 10Maya Moore21 7:16.55

37.91 43.10 45.3444.24

44.15 44.83 45.56 45.38

43.61 42.43

CAM 12Madelin McArthur22 7:18.64

38.30 42.98 45.1644.49

45.35 45.42 45.49 45.01

44.02 42.42

U  9Andrea Chang23 7:25.15

37.14 43.53 45.4945.98

46.25 46.31 45.52 46.43

46.97 41.53

 
#409  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 1:40.53 2021* Cheney High School

J O'Dell, L Howe, J Richards, M Peterson

Meet Record: 1:41.05 2018! Hanford High School

K Younkin, K Burck, M Vincent, R Geldmacher

State Qual: 1:42.50#

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

RHS-G1 1:44.81   32.0

Darrah Lerch 11 Malia Ciolli 11

Kaitlyn Prigge 10 Giulia Squeri 12

26.90 26.60 24.0627.25

U2 1:45.39   26.0

Joli Fong 11 Jean Lin 12

Joanne Lin 10 Nicole Adams 12

25.94 27.17 26.3025.98

SKY3 1:47.07   24.0

Paula Galvez 10 Jordan Moore 12

Taylor Trahan 12 Bailey Trahan 9

25.83 27.27 26.3427.63

CAM4 1:47.17   22.0

Lila McGeachy 10 Sydney King 12

Zoe Chapin 11 Sophia Wade 11

26.83 27.71 26.1126.52

KAHS5 1:54.75   20.0

Olivia Meek 11 Alaina Cathey 9

Emma Meek 9 Annalease Gourley 9

28.18 30.03 27.8128.73

CHS6 1:56.25   18.0

Sidney Leavens 12 Kenzie Gress 11

Ashlin Blair 10 Carla Carbonell Guim 12

28.78 29.97 27.3030.20

B - Final

HAN7 1:55.00   14.0

Sydney Karspeck 12 Audrey Xu 10

Emily Moore 12 Olivia Dobson 12

28.54 29.54 28.1828.74

PHS8 2:05.48   10.0

Emma Sital 12 Havana Royal 9

Keira Burney 10 Madison Edwards 10

29.56 33.31 27.4935.12

BG9 2:05.50   8.0

Bella Stokes 10 Mae Borges 9

Emma Johnson 10 Lily Cooper 11

27.91 34.07 27.3736.15

 
#409  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 1:40.53 2021* Cheney High School

J O'Dell, L Howe, J Richards, M Peterson

Meet Record: 1:41.05 2018! Hanford High School

K Younkin, K Burck, M Vincent, R Geldmacher

State Qual: 1:42.50#

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RHS-G1 1:46.28 q

Darrah Lerch 11 Malia Ciolli 11

Kaitlyn Prigge 10 Giulia Squeri 12

27.76 26.74 24.2127.57

SKY2 1:46.87 q

Paula Galvez 10 Jordan Moore 12

Taylor Trahan 12 Bailey Trahan 9

25.67 27.51 26.2127.48

U3 1:47.50 q

Joli Fong 11 Jean Lin 12

Joanne Lin 10 Nicole Adams 12

26.33 27.28 26.8927.00

CAM4 1:48.35 q

Lila McGeachy 10 Sydney King 12

Zoe Chapin 11 Sophia Wade 11

27.30 28.00 26.3626.69

KAHS5 1:55.21 q

Olivia Meek 11 Alaina Cathey 9

Emma Meek 9 Annalease Gourley 9

28.41 29.73 28.2028.87

CHS6 1:57.41 q

Sidney Leavens 12 Kenzie Gress 11

Ashlin Blair 10 Carla Carbonell Guim 12

28.84 30.41 26.8731.29

HAN7 1:58.36 q

Sydney Karspeck 12 Audrey Xu 10

Jericho Martin 12 Emily Moore 12

29.28 29.95 28.8230.31

BG8 2:06.46 q

Nina Uchtmann 12 Chloe Porter 12

Makayla Lynch 11 Lily Cooper 11

26.11 34.14 28.4337.78

PHS9 2:07.54 q

Emma Sital 12 Havana Royal 9

Keira Burney 10 Madison Edwards 10

29.90 33.17 28.4935.98

 
#410  Women 100 Yard Back

Pool Record: 54.67 2021* May Peterson

Meet Record: 59.21 2019! Laurel Skorina

State Qual: 1:00.40#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BG 12Nina Uchtmann1 1:03.23   16.0

30.33 32.90

SKY  9Bailey Trahan2 1:03.45   13.0

31.33 32.12

U 11Joli Fong3 1:04.02   12.0

30.89 33.13

CHS 12Carla Carbonell Guim4 1:04.38   11.0

30.67 33.71

U 11Alexia Bravo5 1:05.34   10.0

31.41 33.93

CAM  9Genova Michaelson6 1:05.40   9.0

31.94 33.46

B - Final

KAHS  9Annalease Gourley7 1:05.70   7.0

32.21 33.49

U 12Christine Chang8 1:08.85   5.0

32.90 35.95

HAN 11Bridget Rutherford9 1:08.93   4.0

33.14 35.79

CAM 10Amy Lewis10 1:09.12   3.0

32.96 36.16

CAM 11Karli Kiesenhofer11 1:10.16   2.0

33.47 36.69

RHS-G 12Anna Brehm12 1:10.26   1.0

32.71 37.55

 
#410  Women 100 Yard Back

Pool Record: 54.67 2021* May Peterson

Meet Record: 59.21 2019! Laurel Skorina

State Qual: 1:00.40#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BG 12Nina Uchtmann1 1:03.32 q

30.67 32.65

SKY  9Bailey Trahan2 1:04.29 q

31.59 32.70

U 11Alexia Bravo3 1:04.60 q

31.38 33.22

CHS 12Carla Carbonell Guim4 1:04.99 q

31.37 33.62

U 11Joli Fong5 1:05.75 q

31.60 34.15

CAM  9Genova Michaelson6 1:06.33 q

31.96 34.37
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Preliminaries ...   (#410  Women 100 Yard Back)

KAHS  9Annalease Gourley7 1:07.27 q

33.40 33.87

HAN 11Bridget Rutherford8 1:09.09 q

33.57 35.52

U 12Christine Chang9 1:10.11 q

33.73 36.38

CAM 11Karli Kiesenhofer10 1:10.19 q

33.77 36.42

RHS-G 12Anna Brehm11 1:10.24 q

32.95 37.29

CAM 10Amy Lewis12 1:10.33 q

33.80 36.53

BG 10Bella Stokes13 1:10.90

33.53 37.37

RHS-G 10Kaitlyn Prigge14 1:11.61

34.40 37.21

RHS-G  9Emma Greco15 1:11.80

33.27 38.53

HAN 10Audrey Xu16 1:13.03

34.65 38.38

CAM 10Issie Dean17 1:13.40

36.08 37.32

CAM 10Yuna Lee18 1:15.20

36.69 38.51

HAN  9Kylee Cramer19 1:16.31

37.49 38.82

CAM 12Katrina Le20 1:16.60

36.75 39.85

HAN 12Sydney Karspeck21 1:17.06

37.07 39.99

RHS-G 11Tori Coffman22 1:18.06

36.99 41.07

CAM 10Shalaka Deshpande23 1:19.96

39.06 40.90

U 12Valeria Hernandez24 1:20.82

38.29 42.53

RHS-G 10Isabelle Vetter25 1:20.99

40.51 40.48

U 12Vanessa Hernandez26 1:21.23

38.98 42.25

CAM 12Jazira Madrigal27 1:22.27

40.90 41.37

SKY 10Rebecca Greenwood28 1:22.41

 
#411  Women 100 Yard Breast

Pool Record: 1:03.91 2022* Campbell Deringer

Meet Record: 1:03.91 2022! Campbell Deringer

State Qual: 1:08.25#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CAM 12Campbell Deringer1 1:03.91*   16.0

29.72 34.19

U 11Camille McClafferty2 1:10.45   13.0

33.56 36.89

U 12Jean Lin3 1:12.72   12.0

33.87 38.85

PHS 10Madison Edwards4 1:13.04   11.0

33.48 39.56

HAN  9Elizabeth Liu5 1:14.76   10.0

35.23 39.53

CAM 11Zoe Dougher6 1:17.49   9.0

35.52 41.97

B - Final

RHS-G 12Greta Varga7 1:17.47   7.0

36.42 41.05

U  9Kayla Spiegelberg8 1:18.17   5.0

36.27 41.90

RHS-G  9Madalynn Norris9 1:18.33   4.0

37.48 40.85

HAN 11Camilla Douglas10 1:18.64   3.0

37.87 40.77

CAM 11Heather Wu11 1:19.17   2.0

37.25 41.92

CHS 12Sidney Leavens12 1:22.74   1.0

37.92 44.82

 
#411  Women 100 Yard Breast

Pool Record: 1:03.91 2022* Campbell Deringer

Meet Record: 1:03.91 2022! Campbell Deringer

State Qual: 1:08.25#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CAM 12Campbell Deringer1 1:06.43# q

30.90 35.53

PHS 10Madison Edwards2 1:12.42 q

33.91 38.51

U 11Camille McClafferty3 1:13.24 q

34.83 38.41

U 12Jean Lin4 1:13.96 q

35.43 38.53

HAN  9Elizabeth Liu5 1:15.28 q

35.12 40.16

CAM 11Zoe Dougher6 1:16.27 q

35.31 40.96

RHS-G 12Greta Varga7 1:17.92 q

36.67 41.25

U  9Kayla Spiegelberg8 1:19.19 q

36.53 42.66

HAN 11Camilla Douglas9 1:19.30 q

37.82 41.48

CAM 11Heather Wu10 1:19.74 q

37.37 42.37

RHS-G  9Madalynn Norris11 1:19.76 q

37.77 41.99

CHS 12Sidney Leavens12 1:22.36 q

38.19 44.17

KAHS  9Alaina Cathey13 1:23.56

39.87 43.69

RHS-G  9Kristyna Matyas14 1:24.34

40.15 44.19

CAM  9Sophie Jacobs15 1:24.67

39.70 44.97

KAHS 11Sophie Mundy16 1:25.31

41.65 43.66

CHS 10Ashlin Blair17 1:25.76

40.02 45.74

CAM 12Jaimie Choi18 1:26.86

40.69 46.17

KAHS 12Katie Milmore19 1:27.97

41.68 46.29

CHS 12Gracie Bolson--- DFS

U  9Kelly Oldroyd--- DFS

 
#412  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 3:40.21 2017* Walla Walla High School

L Skorina, H Ruff, K Hartley, P Gardner

Meet Record: 3:40.21 2017! Walla Walla High School

L Skorina, H Ruff, K Hartley, P Gardner

State Qual: 3:45.90#

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

CAM1 3:47.42   32.0

Lila McGeachy 10 Jennifer Gonzales Corona 12

Sophia Wade 11 Campbell Deringer 12

27.60 56.51 59.9628.10

26.95 57.36 25.18 53.59

RHS-G2 3:50.52   26.0

Darrah Lerch 11 Malia Ciolli 11

Emma Greco 9 Giulia Squeri 12

28.66 1:00.01 56.8627.45

27.61 59.50 25.04 54.15

SKY3 3:55.06   24.0

Bailey Trahan 9 Taylor Trahan 12

Jordan Moore 12 Paula Galvez 10

28.44 58.22 1:00.1515.41

28.43 1:01.13 26.27 55.56

U4 4:01.27   22.0

Christine Chang 12 Alexia Bravo 11

Camille McClafferty 11 Joanne Lin 10

29.06 1:01.42 1:01.4029.33

28.69 1:00.46 27.42 57.99

HAN5 4:05.07   20.0

Olivia Dobson 12 Katelyn Wolfert 10

Elizabeth Liu 9 Anikka Peterson 10

29.76 1:02.98 1:02.2729.58

29.69 1:02.42 28.01 57.40

BG6 4:22.69   18.0

Nina Uchtmann 12 Bella Stokes 10

Chloe Porter 12 Lily Cooper 11

28.20 57.92 1:04.9529.74

36.18 1:18.23 28.79 1:01.59
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#412  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 3:40.21 2017* Walla Walla High School

L Skorina, H Ruff, K Hartley, P Gardner

Meet Record: 3:40.21 2017! Walla Walla High School

L Skorina, H Ruff, K Hartley, P Gardner

State Qual: 3:45.90#

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CAM1 3:51.44 q

Lila McGeachy 10 Jennifer Gonzales Corona 12

Sophia Wade 11 Campbell Deringer 12

28.10 57.97 1:00.1128.25

27.44 58.04 26.26 55.32

RHS-G2 3:51.55 q

Darrah Lerch 11 Malia Ciolli 11

Emma Greco 9 Giulia Squeri 12

29.09 1:00.80 56.7527.65

28.22 1:00.39 25.27 53.61

SKY3 3:53.70 q

Bailey Trahan 9 Taylor Trahan 12

Jordan Moore 12 Paula Galvez 10

28.25 57.96 59.2728.39

28.43 1:00.87 26.26 55.60

U4 4:05.10 q

Christine Chang 12 Alexia Bravo 11

Camille McClafferty 11 Joanne Lin 10

29.33 1:02.64 1:01.5729.14

29.44 1:02.14 27.66 58.75

HAN5 4:10.48 q

Olivia Dobson 12 Audrey Xu 10

Elizabeth Liu 9 Anikka Peterson 10

30.10 1:04.05 1:04.7730.86

30.89 1:03.56 28.33 58.10

BG6 4:44.77 q

Lily Cooper 11 Mae Borges 9

Emma Johnson 10 Bella Stokes 10

29.12 1:01.92 1:14.3333.66

39.54 1:23.90 29.99 1:04.62

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 412

1. Camas High School 286

2. Union High School 253

3. Richland High School Girls 219

4. Hanford High School 146

5. Skyview High School 143

6. Chiawana 91

7. Battle Ground High School 73

8. Kamiakin High School 63

9. Pasco 43


